Bus

Bus Flixbus N487 Amsterdam - Milan Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Milan (Lampugnano bus station) — Amsterdam Schiphol Milan (Lampugnano bus station) — Amsterdam Schiphol
Airport Airport
9 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Milan (Lampugnano bus station)

Wednesday -
Varese

Thursday -
Basel SBB (Meret Oppenheim-Street)

Friday -
Karlsruhe central train station
Mannheim central bus station Saturday 18:10
Frankfurt central train station Sunday 18:10
Cologne Airport CGN (Terminal 2)

Route info
Dusseldorf central bus station Direction: Milan (Lampugnano bus station)

Stops: 9

Amsterdam Schiphol Airport
Trip Duration: 16 hour 30 min

ich Haarlem T Wolfsburg
Y Osnabrick i
lederland L Hannover
DenHaag Arnhern - MUnster Bielefeld
Middelburg c :
Eindhoven
Kassel Leip
i ' Deutschland
. A ; eutschlanc
nkergue- Lot Dusse @orf ianen -
Aachen B & Thiiringen
Lille Belgias
Manso-Belgique /
Belgien

Leétzebuerg '@in Wurzburg
; ? iy Nurriberg
Par] Reims Saarbriicken
a@E’IS Karisuhe o
AERN o Ingolstadts
- Augsburg
Freiburg Ulm
im Breisgau 5
3 Munchen
Basel
O Ziirich
Besangan |
Schweiz/
France Suisse/Svizze
Lausanne Svizra
Genéve gl e
e : & OpenStrestiap cortributors

Flixbus N487 — Amsterdam - Milan BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-Flixbus-N487-3960931036-2336757906
https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-Flixbus-N487-3960931036-2336757906
https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-Flixbus-N487-3960931036-2336757906

Direction

Amsterdam Sloterdijk — Milan (Lampugnano bus station)

9 stops

Open route schedule

Amsterdam Sloterdijk

Dusseldorf central bus station

Cologne Airport CGN (Terminal 2)

Frankfurt central train station

Mannheim central bus station

Karlsruhe central train station

Basel SBB (Meret Oppenheim-Street)

Varese

Milan (Lampugnano bus station)

Route schedule
Amsterdam Sloterdijk — Milan (Lampugnano bus station)

Monday 22:45
Tuesday 22:45
Wednesday 22:45
Thursday 22:45
Friday 22:45
Saturday 22:45
Sunday 22:45
Route info

Direction: Amsterdam Sloterdijk
Stops: 9
Trip Duration: 16 hour 20 min


https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-Flixbus-N487-3960931036-2336757906

Direction Route schedule

Amsterdam Schiphol Airport — Milan (Lampugnano bus Amsterdam Schiphol Airport — Milan (Lampugnano bus
station) station)
9 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Amsterdam Schiphol Airport

Wednesday -
Dusseldorf central bus station

Thursday -
Cologne Airport CGN (Terminal 2)

Friday 22:50
Frankfurt central train station
Mannheim central bus station Saturday 22:50
Karlsruhe central train station Sunday -
Basel SBB (Meret Oppenheim-Street)

Route info
Varese Direction: Amsterdam Schiphol Airport

Stops: 9

Milan (Lampugnano bus station)
Trip Duration: 16 hour 15 min


https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-Flixbus-N487-3960931036-2336757906

Direction

Milan (Lampugnano bus station) — Amsterdam Sloterdijk

9 stops

Open route schedule

Milan (Lampugnano bus station)

Varese

Basel SBB (Meret Oppenheim-Street)

Karlsruhe central train station

Mannheim central bus station

Frankfurt central train station

Cologne Airport CGN (Terminal 2)

Dusseldorf central bus station

Amsterdam Sloterdijk

Route schedule
Milan (Lampugnano bus station) — Amsterdam Sloterdijk

Monday 18:10
Tuesday 18:10
Wednesday 18:10
Thursday 18:10
Friday 18:10
Saturday 18:10
Sunday 18:10
Route info

Direction: Milan (Lampugnano bus station)
Stops: 9
Trip Duration: 16 hour 35 min

Flixbus N487 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Amsterdam

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-04-15

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/netherlands/public_transit-line-Flixbus-N487-3960931036-2336757906

